2019
ﬁ&
ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
GERMANY

Fussen
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

No.

24
25

Name

CHAUSSERIE-LAPREE Aurelien

PENZ Jeremie
SCHMITT Charles
ONNO Lucien
CONVERT Lauric

MONY Mathieu
COULAUD Yohan
BERARD Benjamin
VALENTE Gabriele
SARLIN Hugo

BRUCHE Baptiste
FABRE Dylan
ROUSSEAU Samuel
PLAGNAT Antonin
DAIR Flavian

OLIVE Louis
DUQUENNE Valentin
GALLET Jules
RANGER Victor

SARLIEVE-FONFRAID Teo

LOIZEAU Teemu
RICHARD Gaetan

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name

20
25

DUQUENNE Valentin
RICHARD Gaetan

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 14 DEC 2018
Including Game #12

FRA - France

GPT GKD
4 4
4 4

GPI
1
3

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

M TTTOT MTTTTT MTMTMOO OOOOO

S

AN DDA DDA MDD MDD

0 O 0 o -1 0 0
6 0
6 -3
0o -1
4 -3

=

N
'

=

oON POOOPRFRr POOORFR OOOCOO O, OO
OO0 OO0OFrRPOFr OO0OONEFE,r POOON OFL, OO
ON PORFRPON POONN POOON ONMNOO
'
w
OFr OO0OO0O0O0 O0OO0O0O0 OO0OO0OO0O0O OOO0oOo
OO0 OO0OO0O0OO0 POOOO OOO0OO0OO OFr oo

AN ODNDNNDDN NDNDONON OOOO
'
5

o

OO0 OO0OO0O0OO0 OO0OO0O0O0O OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO Ooo

0

0
5
5
1
4
1
4
5
6
9
6
3
2
8
6
0
1
1

0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.11
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.50

16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

1 100.00

9
0

22.22
0.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
60:00 2510 6 31 37 83.78
179:04 7490 10 98 108 90.74

6.00
3.35

001
012

Legend:

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played in

L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+/- Plus/minus net

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence

Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos.
SG%
SOG
W

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM697TFRA_83 4.0

Report Created FRI 14 DEC 2018 18:47 GMT+1

Page 1/1



