



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 14 DEC 2018 Including Game #12

FRA - France

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
2	CHAUSSERIE-LAPREE Aurelien	D	4	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
3	PENZ Jeremie	D	4	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
4	SCHMITT Charles	D	4	0	0	0	6	-3	0	0	0	5	0.00
5	ONNO Lucien	D	4	1	1	2	0	-1	0	1	0	5	20.00
7	CONVERT Lauric	D	4	0	0	0	4	-3	0	0	0	1	0.00
8	MONY Mathieu	D	4	0	2	2	12	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00
9	COULAUD Yohan	D	4	0	0	0	0	-5	0	0	0	1	0.00
10	BERARD Benjamin	F	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
11	VALENTE Gabriele	F	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0.00
12	SARLIN Hugo	F	4	0	1	1	0	-4	0	0	0	6	0.00
14	BRUCHE Baptiste	F	4	1	1	2	2	-4	0	0	0	9	11.11
15	FABRE Dylan	F	4	0	2	2	0	-3	0	0	0	6	0.00
16	ROUSSEAU Samuel	F	4	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
17	PLAGNAT Antonin	F	4	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	2	0.00
18	DAIR Flavian	F	4	1	0	1	2	-4	0	1	0	8	12.50
19	OLIVE Louis	F	4	1	1	2	2	+1	0	0	0	6	16.67
20	DUQUENNE Valentin	GK	4	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	GALLET Jules	F	4	0	1	1	2	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
22	RANGER Victor	F	4	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
23	SARLIEVE-FONFRAID Teo	F	4	1	0	1	6	+1	0	0	0	1	100.00
24	LOIZEAU Teemu	F	4	2	0	2	2	0	1	0	0	9	22.22
25	RICHARD Gaetan	GK	4	0	0	0	4		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

												_
No. Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	ı
20 DUQUENNE Valentin	4	4	1	60:00	25.10	6	31	37	83.78	6.00	0 0 1	
25 RICHARD Gaetan	4	4	3	179:04	74.90	10	98	108	90.74	3.35	0 1 2	

Leger	nd:				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				